
DISTRICT YOUTH CUP COMPETITION FOR SEASON 2018-19 

PROPOSED CONFERENCE DATES AND TIMES 

 ROUND             DATE               AGE GROUP KICK OFF 

 

2018 

First Round                     

        “                             Sun Sept 16 Under 13s   10.30am/2.00pm 

 “             Sun Sept 16 Under 14s   10.30am/2.00pm    

 “                             Sun Sept 16 Under 15s                 2.00pm  

 “                             Sun Sept 23 Under 16s               10.30am/2.00pm 

 “                             Sun Sept 23 Under 18s                 2.00pm 

 

2018 

Second Round                 

 “                             Sun Oct 14  Under 13s   10.30am/2.00pm 

 “             Sun Oct 14 Under 14s   10.30am/2.00pm    

 “                             Sun Oct 14  Under 15s                 2.00pm  

 “                             Sun Oct 21  Under 16s               10.30am/2.00pm 

 “                             Sun Oct 21  Under 18s                 2.00pm                             

 

2018 

Third Round                

  

 “                             Sun Nov 18 Under 13s   10.30am/2.00pm 

 “             Sun Nov 18 Under 14s   10.30am/2.00pm    

 “                             Sun Nov 18 Under 15s                 2.00pm  

 “                             Sun Nov 25 Under 16s               10.30am/2.00pm 

 “                             Sun Nov 25 Under 18s                 2.00pm                             

 

2018 

Fourth Round           Sun Dec 02             Under 13                   10.30am/2.00pm 

               Sun Dec 02             Under 14                   10.30am/2.00pm 

 

2019 

Semi Finals            

        “                             Sun Jan 27  Under 13s     10.30am/2.00pm 

 “             Sun Jan 27  Under 14s     10.30am/2.00pm  

 “                             Sun Jan 27  Under 15s                  2.00pm  

 “                             Sun Jan 20  Under 16s                10.30am/2.00pm 

 “                             Sun Jan 20  Under 18s                  2.00pm 

 

 

2019 FINALS  Provisional Dates: 

Sunday 17 March 2019 – under 14/16 

Sunday 24 March 2019 – under 13/15 

Tuesday 30 April 2019 at Barnton FC ko 7.30pm – under 18 

 

  

 

 


